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动态感应器 说明书

动态感应器PRO
快速操作指导书 V1.0

尺        寸

重        量

材        质

电池型号

无线协议

无线距离

工作温度

工作湿度

待机时间

66*42*25.3mm

23g (不含电池)

ABS+PC

CR123A   DC3V

CoSS

200m (开放场)

-5 ~ 45℃

5 ~ 90%

5年

规格参数 配对操作 保修说明 注意 支持 声明

物品清单

LifeSmart动态感应器PRO需要与
智慧中心配对，才能加入到智能控
制网络。

配置好智慧中心，在LifeSmart App
中点击“添加新设备”，选择“动
态感应器PRO”，进入配对环节;
按照App提示完成配对。

注意：初次使用前请拔出设备底部
的电池绝缘片，以给设备上电。

感谢您购买 LifeSmart 产品。为了
保障您的权益，请仔细阅读以下内
容：根据国家三包政策规定，本公
司的产品保修期为一年（自购买之
日起计算，无法核实购买日期的，
以出厂日期为准）。在保修期内，
凡属于正常使用情况下产品本身质
量问题引起的故障本公司将给予免
费保修。
寄送保修前您可以拨打 
400-886-1911 与我们的售后人员
取得联系。

动态感应器PRO 上墙背板

双面胶快速操作指导书
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凡有以下情况之一者，不属于免费
保修范围。

未按照使用说明书要求安装、使
用、维护、保管导致的 产品故障
或损害的；
已经超出保修期限的；
擅自涂改、撕毁产品条形码；
擅自改动本身固有的配置文件或
擅自拆机修理；
人为导致产品损害，例如输入不
合适电压，高温，进水，机械损
坏，摔坏，产品严重氧化或生锈
等；
因不可抗拒力如地震、火灾、水
灾、电击、等导致的 产品故障或
损坏；
其他非产品本身设计、技术、制
造、质量等问题而导致 的故障或
损坏。

用户支持邮箱：
support@ilifesmart.com
技术支持电话：
400-886-1911
技术支持微信公众号：
iLifeSmart
网址：
www.ilifesmart.com
制造商：
杭州行至云起科技有限公司
地址：
杭州市萧山区平澜路518号
悦盛国际中心22楼

合格证
检验员：QC

PASS

LifeSmart 为杭州行至云起科技有限公司的商
标。对于本手册中出现的其它公司的商标、产
品标识及商品名称，由各自权利人拥有。未经
本公司书面许可，任何单位和个人不得擅自摘
抄、复制本书内容的部分或全部，并不得以任
何形式传播。
由于产品版本升级或其他原因，本手册内容有
可能变更。我们公司保留在没有任何通知或者
提示的情况下对本手册的内容进行修改的权
利。本手册仅作为使用指导，我们尽全力在本
手册中提供准确的信息，但是我们并不确保手
册内容完全没有错误，本手册中的所有陈述、
信息和建议也不构成任何明示或暗示的担保。
如需要获取最新手册，请访问  
www.ilifesmart.com

Copyright © 2024 杭州行至云起科技有限公司
及其许可者版权所有，保留一切权利。
88014280 A1

Dimension

Weight

Material

Battery

Wireless protocol

Wireless distance

Working temperature

Working humidity

Standby time

66*42*25.3mm

23g (battery not

include)

ABS+PC

CR123A   DC3V

CoSS

200m (open field)

-5 ~ 45℃

5 ~ 90%

Up to 5 years

SPECIFICATION SET UP WARRANTY WARRANTY SUPPORT DECLARATION

LifeSmart's Motion Sensor PRO 
needs to be paired with Smart 
Station to join the smart system.

After configuration of the Smart 
Station, choose “Add Device” 
in LifeSmart App, select “Motion 
Sensor PRO” to enter pairing 
process.

Follow the instruction on the App 
to finish pairing.

Note: Before initial use, pull out 
the battery insulation tabs on the 
bottom of the device.

Thank you for purchasing this 
LifeSmart product. In order to protect 
your rights, please read the following 
content carefully: The warranty 
period of our company's products is 
one year from the date of purchase or 
longer if local laws impose a longer 
minimum term, in which case the 
minimum term is the warranty 
period. During the warranty period, 
any faults caused by the product itself 
or for quality problems that arise 
under normal usage, LifeSmart will 
provide a free replacement.

IN YOUR PACKAGE

Motion Sensor PRO
User Guide

Mounting Plate
Double Sided Tape

The following conditions are not 
covered by the warranty:

User Guide V1.0

Setting up your Motion Sensor PRO

Product failure or damage caused by 
installation, use, and maintenance that 
is not in accordance with the product 
instructions;
Products beyond the warranty period;
Products that have the barcode tampered 
with or removed;
Devices that have been tampered with or 
customized outside of  LifeSmart Terms 
Of Service as on the LifeSmart App and 
website;
User-caused damage, such as 
inappropriate voltage input, high 
temperature, accidental spillage, physical 
damage, etc;
Product failure or damage caused by 
force majeure such as earthquakes, 
fires, or floods;
Product failure or damage caused by 
other problems except the product itself.

User support e-mail address 
support@ilifesmart.com
Website    
iot.ilifesmart.com

Manufacturer: HANGZHOU 
LIFESMART TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
Address: 22th Floor, Yuesheng 
International Center, 518 Pinglan 
Road, Xiaoshan District, Hangzhou, 
Zhejiang, China

CERTIFICATION
Quality inspector

QC
PASS

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
Hereby, LifeSmart declares that the radio 
equipment type is in compliance with 
Directive 2014/53/EU. The full text of the EU 
declaration of conformity is available at the 
following internet address:  
http://global.ilifesmart.com/ce/docs/

Notice: This device may be 
used in each member state in EU.  

Copyright © 2024 LifeSmart Inc. 
All Rights Reserved. 

Facebook: ilifesmarthome

Twitter: ilifesmarthome
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产品图示

感应范围指示
感应距离为8米
感应角度为120°（立体)

配对按钮
上墙背板
外壳拆卸孔(当需要更换电池时
借助工具从此孔小心撬开外壳)

8M
<120°
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ILLUSTRATION

Pairing button

Mounting plate

Hole for removing the case (When replacing 
the battery, use a screwdriver to carefully 
separate the case through this hole)

8M
<120°
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Sensing range instructions
Sensing distance 8m
Sensing angle 120° (three-dimensional)


